
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 LV70401665 ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS -0,2 J M 1 -1 202 69 70 63
2 GC10461983 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS TOMAS 0,6 J M 1 0 204 70 68 66
3 CM61815795 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN -0,3 C M 1 -1 205 66 65 74
4 GC08884084 VARELA  TUBIO, DANIEL -1,3 C M 1 -2 207 69 70 68
5 GC51458787 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME -2,2 J M 1 -3 209 67 71 71
6 GC54803099 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER 1,9 C M 1 1 210 67 70 73
7 GC02463200 MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO -0,6 J M 1 -2 211 72 76 63
8 GC02747376 AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER -1,6 J M 1 -3 216 75 70 71
9 GC02779696 ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 3,5 C M 1 3 217 72 71 74

10 GC03761044 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO -0,7 J M 1 -2 218 75 72 71
11 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 1,7 J M 1 1 219 78 71 70
12 CM61805963 WING BIESA, MARTIN 0,2 J M 1 -1 221 78 69 74
13 BP13962012 HERNANDEZ CERDO, JAIME 5,2 J M 2 5 223 69 74 80
14 GC02782613 PEREZ GRAIÑO, MARCOS 4,8 C M 2 4 224 73 76 75
15 GC67884518 PEREZ MEDIN, ANTON 2,4 C M 1 2 225 78 73 74
16 GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 8,7 J M 2 8 226 76 74 76
17 GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 7 J M 2 6 230 74 81 75

GC54168637 CAGIAO VILLAR, JUAN JOSE 5,4 I M 2 5 230 75 84 71
19 GC55444931 NIMO PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDRO 0,6 M M 1 0 231 77 78 76

GC51467979 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO -0,8 J M 1 -2 231 78 75 78
21 GC08435017 BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 2,6 J M 1 2 232 82 80 70
22 GC03810481 LOPEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 4,9 J M 2 4 233 80 78 75
23 CM61805964 WING BIESA, ALEX 6,1 C M 2 6 234 78 82 74
24 0208793546 MUÑIZ LOBO, CARLOS 5,9 J M 2 5 237 81 78 78
25 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7,6 J M 2 7 238 76 77 85

GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 1,5 J M 1 1 238 77 79 82
27 GC02924253 DE LA RIVA VAZQUEZ, JORGE 9,8 A M 2 10 240 81 79 80
28 CM81161574 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 10,4 I M 2 10 242 84 83 75

GC01976641 CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO 10,6 I M 2 10 242 79 81 82
GC61930888 ROSENDE BEN, MARTIN 6,9 I M 2 6 242 82 78 82

31 GC08449931 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 6,1 J M 2 6 243 81 82 80
32 GC01066059 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 13,8 J M 3 14 244 81 85 78

GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 8,4 J M 2 8 244 79 82 83
GC03898244 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO 7,7 C M 2 7 244 81 84 79

35 GC61911384 AGRELO PEREZ, FERNANDO 7,8 I M 2 7 248 89 81 78
36 GC07934757 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, JULIO 8,3 A M 2 8 249 78 85 86
37 GC07935095 LOPEZ CONDE, XOAQUIN 11,4 C M 2 11 250 80 87 83
38 GC07885051 FERNANDEZ BARJA, PABLO 6,3 I M 2 6 253 82 89 82
39 GC67892279 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE 11,1 C M 2 11 254 82 83 89

GC03761048 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, NICOLAS 9,5 J M 2 9 254 82 87 85
41 GC02821162 ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO 13,7 I M 3 14 255 85 83 87
42 GC07935096 LOPEZ CONDE, MANUEL 11,2 I M 2 11 256 85 87 84
43 GC07934756 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, GOYO 10,8 I M 2 11 258 88 91 79

GC02807357 PONS  VILAR, ALEJANDRO 11,3 C M 2 11 258 84 88 86
45 GC01066066 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO 19,8 I M 4 20 260 88 83 89

GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 9,9 J M 2 10 260 86 92 82
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GC08807835 OTERO HERMIDA, IAGO 10,7 C M 2 10 260 87 89 84
48 GC01920348 FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, NICOLAS 23,6 I M 4 24 261 87 89 85

GC01947539 CADARSO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO 17,9 A M 3 18 261 86 85 90
50 GC05751419 NOGUEIRA BAULDE, PABLO 7,1 J M 2 7 267 94 87 86
51 GC02803600 ALONSO RIOS, SERGIO 20,2 I M 4 21 268 92 87 89
52 GC01917176 SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO 16,6 I M 3 17 271 90 92 89
53 GC01935810 BRIALES NUÑEZ, ALFREDO 26,6 I M 5 28 272 100 81 91
54 GC01910918 MANTILLA  GARCIA, CARLOS ALEJANDRO21,6 A M 4 22 273 86 92 95

GC08940277 TORRES MOSTEIRO, MATEO 11,8 C M 3 12 273 97 91 85
56 GC01910050 SUANZES GARET, JACOBO 26 A M 4 27 276 91 96 89

GC01889398 RIVERA CASADELLA, OSCAR 23 A M 4 24 276 89 93 94
58 GC01791053 FDEZ DE LA VEGA  GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN18,1 C M 3 18 280 96 85 99
59 GC01916976 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MANUEL 23,6 B M 4 24 281 92 98 91
60 GC01919313 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ABABU 25 C M 4 26 284 93 92 99
61 AMG3967767 NAVAL BLANCO, MATEO DAVID 24,7 A M 4 26 302 101 100 101
62 GC03905287 CONDE PARDO-CIORRAGA, CARLOS 28,7 A M 5 30 311 103 100 108
63 GC02893676 ALONSO RIOS, JORGE 35,2 A M 5 37 328 110 108 110
64 GC02891843 PONS VILAR, NICOLAS 21,4 I M 4 22 331 100 110 121
65 GC02980503 PONS VILAR, ALVARO 34,2 B M 5 36 333 119 107 107
66 CM22989036 HIPOLA GONZALEZ DE HAZ, NICOLAS 35,5 A M 5 37 337 111 109 117
67 GC01927853 DIAZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 18,1 I M 3 18 Dsc
68 GC01904014 MIGUEL PENA, MATEO 24,8 J M 4 26 Dsc

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC10792960 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA -4,1 C F 1 -4 204 65 71 68
2 GC01065641 CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 2,9 C F 1 3 215 72 76 67
3 CM61797085 PUENTE FERNANDEZ, CARLA 0,3 J F 1 0 225 76 79 70
4 GC08821063 VAZQUEZ MUÑIZ, MARTA 7,2 C F 2 7 227 76 75 76
5 GC01066064 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 14 C F 3 14 232 80 76 76
6 GC02807915 HERNANDEZ MORA, ISABEL 6,9 I F 2 7 233 80 78 75
7 CM61815797 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, LORENA 1,8 J F 1 2 235 77 78 80
8 GC02924252 DE LA RIVA VAZQUEZ, PAULA 6,7 I F 2 7 238 78 81 79
9 GC01066062 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA 15,8 J F 3 16 241 83 75 83

GC01066058 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA 10,4 J F 2 10 241 83 79 79
11 GC05148672 BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA 10,6 I F 2 11 243 78 81 84

GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, JIMENA 10 C F 2 10 243 83 77 83
13 CM81903766 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA 18,3 A F 3 18 253 87 85 81

GC02814992 ULLOA  MORENO, INES 12,9 I F 3 13 253 83 81 89
15 GC61911381 AGRELO PEREZ, CLARA 11,3 C F 2 11 257 92 82 83
16 GC02897341 GARCIA MATEO, JIMENA MARIA 11,8 A F 3 12 261 85 85 91
17 GC08939553 ISORNA FELPETO, ELENA 13,5 A F 3 13 266 82 97 87
18 GC02891923 ULLOA MORENO, LUCIA 17,1 A F 3 17 268 87 93 88
19 GC01926417 SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA 19,1 I F 4 19 289 93 98 98
20 GC01972140 MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA 24,3 I F 4 24 308 110 97 101

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC01935810 BRIALES NUÑEZ, ALFREDO 26,6 I M 5 28 188 72 53 63
2 GC01920348 FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, NICOLAS 23,6 I M 4 24 189 63 65 61
3 GC01910050 SUANZES GARET, JACOBO 26 A M 4 27 195 64 69 62
4 GC01066066 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO 19,8 I M 4 20 200 68 63 69
5 GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 8,7 J M 2 8 202 68 66 68

GC01066059 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 13,8 J M 3 14 202 67 71 64
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7 GC10461983 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS TOMAS 0,6 J M 1 0 204 70 68 66
GC01889398 RIVERA CASADELLA, OSCAR 23 A M 4 24 204 65 69 70

9 LV70401665 ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS -0,2 J M 1 -1 205 70 71 64
GC02803600 ALONSO RIOS, SERGIO 20,2 I M 4 21 205 71 66 68

11 GC01919313 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ABABU 25 C M 4 26 206 67 66 73
12 GC54803099 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER 1,9 C M 1 1 207 66 69 72

GC01947539 CADARSO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO 17,9 A M 3 18 207 68 67 72
GC01910918 MANTILLA  GARCIA, CARLOS ALEJANDRO21,6 A M 4 22 207 64 70 73

15 CM61815795 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN -0,3 C M 1 -1 208 67 66 75
GC02779696 ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 3,5 C M 1 3 208 69 68 71
BP13962012 HERNANDEZ CERDO, JAIME 5,2 J M 2 5 208 64 69 75

18 GC01916976 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MANUEL 23,6 B M 4 24 209 68 74 67
19 GC02924253 DE LA RIVA VAZQUEZ, JORGE 9,8 A M 2 10 210 71 69 70
20 GC02782613 PEREZ GRAIÑO, MARCOS 4,8 C M 2 4 212 69 72 71

GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 7 J M 2 6 212 68 75 69
CM81161574 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 10,4 I M 2 10 212 74 73 65
GC01976641 CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO 10,6 I M 2 10 212 69 71 72

24 GC08884084 VARELA  TUBIO, DANIEL -1,3 C M 1 -2 213 71 72 70
GC02821162 ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO 13,7 I M 3 14 213 71 69 73

26 GC54168637 CAGIAO VILLAR, JUAN JOSE 5,4 I M 2 5 215 70 79 66
27 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 1,7 J M 1 1 216 77 70 69

CM61805964 WING BIESA, ALEX 6,1 C M 2 6 216 72 76 68
29 GC02463200 MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO -0,6 J M 1 -2 217 74 78 65

GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7,6 J M 2 7 217 69 70 78
GC07935095 LOPEZ CONDE, XOAQUIN 11,4 C M 2 11 217 69 76 72
GC02893676 ALONSO RIOS, JORGE 35,2 A M 5 37 217 73 71 73

33 GC51458787 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME -2,2 J M 1 -3 218 70 74 74
34 GC67884518 PEREZ MEDIN, ANTON 2,4 C M 1 2 219 76 71 72
35 GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 8,4 J M 2 8 220 71 74 75

GC01917176 SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO 16,6 I M 3 17 220 73 75 72
37 GC03810481 LOPEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 4,9 J M 2 4 221 76 74 71

GC67892279 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE 11,1 C M 2 11 221 71 72 78
GC03905287 CONDE PARDO-CIORRAGA, CARLOS 28,7 A M 5 30 221 73 70 78

40 0208793546 MUÑIZ LOBO, CARLOS 5,9 J M 2 5 222 76 73 73
41 GC03898244 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO 7,7 C M 2 7 223 74 77 72

GC07935096 LOPEZ CONDE, MANUEL 11,2 I M 2 11 223 74 76 73
43 GC03761044 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO -0,7 J M 1 -2 224 77 74 73

CM61805963 WING BIESA, MARTIN 0,2 J M 1 -1 224 79 70 75
GC61930888 ROSENDE BEN, MARTIN 6,9 I M 2 6 224 76 72 76
AMG3967767 NAVAL BLANCO, MATEO DAVID 24,7 A M 4 26 224 75 74 75

47 GC02747376 AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER -1,6 J M 1 -3 225 78 73 74
GC08449931 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 6,1 J M 2 6 225 75 76 74
GC07934757 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, JULIO 8,3 A M 2 8 225 70 77 78
GC07934756 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, GOYO 10,8 I M 2 11 225 77 80 68
GC02807357 PONS  VILAR, ALEJANDRO 11,3 C M 2 11 225 73 77 75
GC02980503 PONS VILAR, ALVARO 34,2 B M 5 36 225 83 71 71

53 GC08435017 BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 2,6 J M 1 2 226 80 78 68
GC01791053 FDEZ DE LA VEGA  GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN18,1 C M 3 18 226 78 67 81
CM22989036 HIPOLA GONZALEZ DE HAZ, NICOLAS 35,5 A M 5 37 226 74 72 80

56 GC61911384 AGRELO PEREZ, FERNANDO 7,8 I M 2 7 227 82 74 71
GC03761048 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, NICOLAS 9,5 J M 2 9 227 73 78 76

58 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 9,9 J M 2 10 230 76 82 72
GC08807835 OTERO HERMIDA, IAGO 10,7 C M 2 10 230 77 79 74

60 GC55444931 NIMO PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDRO 0,6 M M 1 0 231 77 78 76
61 GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 1,5 J M 1 1 235 76 78 81

GC07885051 FERNANDEZ BARJA, PABLO 6,3 I M 2 6 235 76 83 76
63 GC51467979 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO -0,8 J M 1 -2 237 80 77 80

GC08940277 TORRES MOSTEIRO, MATEO 11,8 C M 3 12 237 85 79 73



65 GC05751419 NOGUEIRA BAULDE, PABLO 7,1 J M 2 7 246 87 80 79
66 GC02891843 PONS VILAR, NICOLAS 21,4 I M 4 22 265 78 88 99
67 GC01904014 MIGUEL PENA, MATEO 24,8 J M 4 26 Dsc
68 GC01927853 DIAZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 18,1 I M 3 18 Dsc

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC01066064 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 14 C F 3 14 190 66 62 62
2 GC01066062 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA 15,8 J F 3 16 193 67 59 67
3 CM81903766 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA 18,3 A F 3 18 199 69 67 63
4 GC01065641 CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 2,9 C F 1 3 206 69 73 64

GC08821063 VAZQUEZ MUÑIZ, MARTA 7,2 C F 2 7 206 69 68 69
6 GC05148672 BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA 10,6 I F 2 11 210 67 70 73
7 GC01066058 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA 10,4 J F 2 10 211 73 69 69
8 GC02807915 HERNANDEZ MORA, ISABEL 6,9 I F 2 7 212 73 71 68
9 GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, JIMENA 10 C F 2 10 213 73 67 73

10 GC02814992 ULLOA  MORENO, INES 12,9 I F 3 13 214 70 68 76
11 GC10792960 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA -4,1 C F 1 -4 216 69 75 72
12 GC02924252 DE LA RIVA VAZQUEZ, PAULA 6,7 I F 2 7 217 71 74 72

GC02891923 ULLOA MORENO, LUCIA 17,1 A F 3 17 217 70 76 71
14 GC61911381 AGRELO PEREZ, CLARA 11,3 C F 2 11 224 81 71 72
15 CM61797085 PUENTE FERNANDEZ, CARLA 0,3 J F 1 0 225 76 79 70

GC02897341 GARCIA MATEO, JIMENA MARIA 11,8 A F 3 12 225 73 73 79
17 GC08939553 ISORNA FELPETO, ELENA 13,5 A F 3 13 227 69 84 74
18 CM61815797 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, LORENA 1,8 J F 1 2 229 75 76 78
19 GC01926417 SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA 19,1 I F 4 19 232 74 79 79
20 GC01972140 MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA 24,3 I F 4 24 236 86 73 77

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP FEMENINA


